
TV-10 Olümpiastarti Järvamaa II etapp 
Särevere 13.02.2012 

 
TV 
50 m/tj 
1. Johanna Ilves 05.01.1999 Koeru KK 8.6 
2. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.1998 Koeru KK 10.1 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Johanna Ilves 05.01.1999 Koeru KK 1.35 
2. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 TPK 1.30 
3. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.1998 Koeru KK 1.25 
 
Kuulitõuge (sisekuul 2 kg) 
1. Aliis Jürgen 12.08.1998 Koeru KK 10.36 
2. Johanna Ilves 05.01.1999 Koeru KK 10.32 
3. Riin Kruus 29.04.1998 TPK 9.45 
 
TN 
50 m/tj 
1. Jade Šadeiko 25.08.2000 TPK 9.4 9.1 
2. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.2000 Koeru KK 10.0 9.3 
3. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 TPK 10.7 9.8 
4. Kaisa Timm 17.09.2001 Koeru KK 11.9 11.4 
5. Jasmiine Küünarpuu 16.03.2000 Laupa PK 11.9 11.3 
6. Krislin Päri 21.10.2000 Koeru KK 12.6 12.1 
7. Demi Pajuman 19.02.2002 Koeru KK 13.2 DNS 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Jade Šadeiko 25.08.2000 TPK 1.20 
2. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.2000 Koeru KK 1.20 
3. Jasmiine Küünarpuu 16.03.2000 Laupa PK 1.10 
4. Krislin Päri 21.10.2000 Koeru KK 1.00 
5. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 TPK 0.95 
6. Kaisa Timm 17.09.2001 Koeru KK 0.90 
 
PV 
55 m/tj 
1. Risto Moppel 18.05.1998 PÜG 8.9 8.9 
2. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 TPK 9.0 8.9 
3. Janar Kulp 26.04.1998 Koeru KK 10.4 9.9 
4. Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru KK 11.1 DNS 
5. Tevon Voltenberg 16.11.1999 Koeru KK 11.9 11.8 
6. Georg-Erik Rüüt 08.10.1999 TPK 12.0 11.9 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 TPK 1.57 
2. Risto Moppel 18.05.1998 PÜG 1.35 
3. Laury-Margus Lind 15.04.1999 TPK 1.20  
4. Tevon Voltenberg 16.11.1999 Koeru KK 1.20 
5. Georg-Erik Rüüt 08.10.1999 TPK 1.15 
6. Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru KK 1.10 
7. Janar Kulp 26.04.1998 Koeru KK 1.05  
 
Kuulitõuge ( sisekuul 3 kg ) 
1. Risto Moppel 18.05.1998 PÜG 11.35 
2. Janar Kulp 26.04.1998 Koeru KK 10.58 
3. Karl-Hendrik Surva 30.10.1998 TPK 9.51 
4. Ats Allika 27.08.1998 Koeru KK 8.46 
5. Tevon Voltenberg 16.11.1999 Koeru KK 8.20 
6.  Clen-Erik Mõttus 15.05.1998 TPK 7.71 
7. Laury-Margus Lind 15.04.1999 TPK 7.47 
8. Georg-Erik Rüüt 08.10.1999 TPK 6.32 



 
PN 
55 m/tj 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 TPK 9.6 9.6 
2. Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 TPK 10.4 11.0 
3. Cren Jürgen 01.03.2000 Koeru KK 10.7 10.5 
4. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 TPK 11.0 11. 5 
5. Marek Koroljov 29.10.2001 Koeru KK 11.2 11.1 
6. Sander Emmus 04.06.2000 TPK 11.5 11.5 
7. Raino Kanne 22.06.2000 Koeru KK 11.9 11.4 
8. Martin Rootslane 12.01.2000 TPK 12.3 12.1 
9. Kerdo Kuldner 26.11.2001 Koeru KK 12.5 12.2 
10. Tajo Rajasaar 19.10.2001 TPK 12.6 12.9 
11. Keijo Okas 19.08.2001 Koeru KK 12.7 12.8 
12. Peep-Priidik Jalas 30.05.2001 Koeru KK 13.0 13.2 
13. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 TPK 13.4 12.8 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 TPK 1.40 
2. Cren Jürgen 01.03.2000 Koeru KK 1.20 
3. Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 TPK 1.10 
4. Marek Koroljov 29.10.2001 Koeru KK 1.05 
4. Raino Kanne 22.06.2000 Koeru KK 1.05 
4. Sander Emmus 04.06.2000 TPK 1.05 
7. Keijo Okas 19.08.2001 Koeru KK 1.05 
8. Tajo Rajasaar 19.10.2001 TPK 1.05 
9. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 TPK 1.00 
10. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 TPK 1.00 
11. Peep-Priidik Jalas 30.05.2001 Koeru KK 0.95 
12. Kerdo Kuldner 26.11.2001 Koeru KK 0.95 
 
Kuulitõuge (sisekuul 2 kg) 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 TPK 10.04 
2. Cren Jürgen 01.03.2000 Koeru KK 9.09 
3. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 TPK 8.52 
4. Raino Kanne 22.06.2000 Koeru KK 8.50 
5. Martin Rootslane 12.01.2000 TPK 8.42 
6. Marek Koroljov 29.10.2001 Koeru KK 7.34 
7. Sander Emmus 04.06.2000 TPK 7.26 
8. Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 TPK 7.00 
9. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 TPK 6.34 
10. Keijo Okas 19.08.2001 Koeru KK 6.27 
11. Kerdo Kuldner 26.11.2001 Koeru KK 6.05 
12. Tajo Rajasaar 19.10.2001 TPK 5.23 
13. Peep-Priidik Jalas 30.05.2001 Koeru KK 5.17 
 
Peakohtunik: Veiko Valang 
Peasekretär:   Ann Valang 


